NCDOT December 2016 Board of Transportation Agenda

Road Additions:
County

Division 3

New Hanover

Sampson

Division 4
Johnston

Nash
Division 5

Wake

Division 7
Alamance

Guilford

Rockingham

Division 8
Chatham

December 1, 2016

Pet. No.

51220

51221

51222

51223

51224

51225

51226

51227

51228

Length
(Miles)

0.40
0.09
0.03

0.23

0.05

0.05

0.49
0.19
0.05

0.10
0.11
0.12
0.21
0.09

0.07

0.20

0.37
0.06
0.14
0.44
0.08
0.10
0.25
0.63

Description

Stones Edge Subdivision
Stones Edge Loop

Briercrest Drive, SR 2029 Ext.
Wynstone Court

McLamb Road Subdivision
Rossie Lane

The Gardens at Flowers Plantation

Subdivision
Greenbriar Court

Field Stream Subdivision
Fleming Court

Branston Subdivision
Branston Way
Bleasdale Court
Callowhill Court

Timberlake Subdivision
Ervin Newlin Drive

Peggy’s Way

Fall Leaves Court

South Spring Flowers Drive
North Spring Flowers Drive

Stonebrook Farm Subdivision
Manorwood Road, SR 3644 Ext.

Sitting Rock Farms Subdivision
Lord Godolphin’s Place

Briar Chapel Subdivision
Bennet Mountain Trace
Saxaphaw Run

Dark Forest Drive
Tobacco Farm Way
Greenleaf Drive

Tarwick Avenue

Cliffdale Road

Wildwind Drive

G-1

Date of
Report

9/20/16

9/15/16

5/16/16

9/21/16

10/14/16

9/6/16

9/30/16

8/8/16

9/29/16



NCDOT December 2016 Board of Transportation Agenda

Road Additions:
County

Division 8
Chatham

Hoke

Division 9
Davidson

Forsyth

Division 10
Mecklenburg

Division 11
Surry

Division 12
Iredell

Iredell

Iredell

December 1, 2016

Pet. No.

51228

51229

51230

51231

51232

51233

51234

51235

51236

Length
(Miles)

0.14
0.15
0.18
0.13

0.11
0.05
0.17

0.41
0.15
0.06

0.29
0.11

0.41
0.27
0.92

0.19

0.23
0.10

0.03

0.19

Description

Briar Chapel Subdivision
Treywood Lane
Sagebrush Road
Heatherwood Drive
Copper Lantern Drive

Mitchell’s Landing Subdivision

Maria Drive, SR 1777 Ext.
Mitzie Court
Gertie Court

Mallard Landing Subdivision

Mallard Landing Blvd, SR 3407 Ext.

Plantation Village Drive
Sweetwater Court

Trotters Ridge Subdivision
Trotters Ridge Lane

Sun Meadows Drive, SR 4258 Ext.

Potts Street
Sloan Street
Beatty Street

Hickory Creek Subdivision
Hickory Hill Road

Autumn Grove Subdivision
Early Frost Lane
Autumn Grove Lane

Davidson Downs Subdivision
Devonshire Court

Tuskarora Point Subdivision
Tuskarora Point Lane

Date of
Report

9/29/16

7/27/16

9/27/16

11/3/16

10/13/16

10/12/16

9/21/16

3/21/16

10/5/16



NCDOT December 2016 Board of Transportation Agenda

Deletions:
County
Division 4

Nash

Division 5
Wake

Wake

Wake

Division 6
Robeson

Division 10

Corrections:

Pet. No.

51237

51238

51239

51240

51241

51242

Length
(Miles)

0.05

0.33

0.16

0.07

0.18

1.03

Description

Portion of SR 1749
Daughtridge Road

Portion of SR 1397
Herbert Adkins Road

Portion of SR 1762
Wilson Road

Portion of SR 1763
Wilson Road

Portion of SR 2413
Page Street

SR 2385
Stratton Farms Road

G-3

Date of
Report

8/15/16

10/27/16

10/20/16

10/21/16

9/30/16

9/30/16

Division 5 — Wake County — Petition 51188, Scarlette Bell Drive was added on August 2016 BOT Agenda. It
should have been listed as Scarlet Bell Drive

Division 13 — Buncombe County — Petition 51197, Bee Tree Way was added on August 2016 BOT Agenda.
It should have been listed as Bee Line Drive.

Summary:

Number of Roads Petitioned for Addition — 44

Number of Roads Petitioned for Abandonment — 6

December 1, 2016
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